Placering

20% felraknad tid

LYST-
placering

Battyp
Nordisk Folkbat
M 25

Scampi

X-35

Tailwind 22

CB 66 Racer
Nordisk Folkbat
X-99

Linjett 32

Cork 1720

J/80

First 31.7 HR
NF

J/105

Albin Delta
Elan 333
E-kanot

Nr

1255
K}
254
129
1

154
1257
344

SWE1720
SWE388
272

130

499

320
335

=> omrékning enligt SRS

Battyp

X-99

Nordisk Folkbat
NF

Elan 333
Scampi
Nordisk Folkbat
Tailwind 22
J/80

CB 66 Racer
X-35

M 25

First 31.7 HR
J/105

Linjett 32

Albin Delta
Cork 1720
E-kanot

Nr

344
1255
130
320
254
1257
1
SWE388
154
129
K}
272
499

SWE1720
335

Namn

Blanasa
Nea
Lenetta
Swallow
Kismetina
Kela

Bold

WTF af Saltsjot
Spica

Violetta

Garbo
Solvargen Il
Elise

Lunne 4

Namn

Bold
Blanasa
Violetta
Elise
Lenetta
Kela
Kismetina

Swallow

Nea

Spica

Garbo
Solvargen Il
WTF af Saltsjot
Lunne 4

Omvénd LYS v

Skeppare

Staffan Bellander
Robert Dybeck
Thomas Karlsson
Anders Ahman
Frank Rosenius
Gustaf Wallenberg
Lars Englund
Marcus Morberg
Ola Larsson
Jonas Magner
Johan Aronsson
Marianne Stenstedt
Lars Carlefalk

Ola Johansson

Bo Olsson

Claes Poignant
Jerry Hellstrom

Skeppare

Marcus Morberg
Staffan Bellander
Lars Carlefalk
Claes Poignant
Thomas Karlsson
Lars Englund
Frank Rosenius
Johan Aronsson
Gustaf Wallenberg
Anders Ahman
Robert Dybeck
Marianne Stenstedt
Ola Johansson
Ola Larsson

Bo Olsson

Jonas Magner
Jerry Hellstrom

Korr

SBK héstsegling 2
24 augusti 2011

d utan Genua, -0.0

NE

Justerat

Anm

LYS

Justerat
LYS

1

.26

0.97

1

.08

Start

18:28:14
18:33:44
18:34:42
18:44:09
18:31:07
18:38:17
18:30:00
18:41:46
18:36:06
18:40:17
18:39:06

:30

18:38:17
18:39:30

Mal
19:39:53
19:38:53
19:39:20
19:37:18
19:40:29
19:38:55
19:41:55
19:39:18
19:41:12
19:40:22
19:40:43
19:41:26
19:44:00
19:42:06
19:47:10
19:51:26
19:55:31

Seglad

Tid
01:11:39
01:05:09
01:04:38
00:53:09
01:09:22
01:00:38
01:11:55
00:57:32
01:05:06
01:00:05
01:01:37
01:01:56
01:09:47
00:59:59
01:11:31
01:13:09
01:16:01

LYST-tid
00:54:21
:02:34
:04:37
:05:31
:05:50
:06:31
:06:34
:06:54
:07:13
:07:22
:07:51
:08:14
:08:31
:09:16
:09:19
110:11
:21:32

Berikna

d tid
:09:30
:09:43
110:27
:10:42
:10:45
110:57
:11:55
:112:30
112:54
113:18
113:19
114:19
115:22
116:11
119:23
:25:35
:31:13

Dagens
LYST

0.96
1.00
0.92
0.81
0.99
0.97
0.98
0.95
0.98

Lysfart
3.45
3.44
3.41
3.40
3.39
3.38
3.34
Bia)l
3.29

Dagens

' vbetygn
128%
111%
108%
106%
106%
104%
104%
104%
103%
103%
102%
102%
101%
100%
100%
99%
85%

LYST-
poing

<=bottentvatt!



